

*

ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18682/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2007 in CWP No. 2215/2006 of The HIGH COURT
OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUJ KUMAR BHATTI & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Pratibha M.Singh, Adv.
 Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
 Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
 Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
For Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay of the impugned order until further orders.

Tag with SLP(C)No.8392/2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master