

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18682/2007

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUJ KUMAR BHATTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Archana, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr. Umesh B. Chaurasia, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent No.2 has filed counter affidavit.

Service is complete on respondent Nos.1 to 3.

The learned Advocate, Mr. Raveendra Singh proposed to

appear for respondent No.4.

File vakalatnama and counter affidavit within four weeks.

List again on 26.11.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar