

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8392/2007  
(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2007 in WP No.  
2215/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STAR INDIA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUJ K BHATI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dismissal of SLP and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18682 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sai Krishna Rajagopal, Adv.  
Mr.Nitin Sharma, Adv.  
For Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, ASG  
Mr.Varun Sarin, Adv.  
Ms.Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
For Mr.B.V.Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.  
Mr.Vipin Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested, four weeks time is granted for filing  
the rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master