

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8392/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/04/2007 in WP No.
2215/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STAR INDIA PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANUJ K BHATI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dismissal of slp and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18682 of 2007

[BHARTI AIRTEL LTD. V. ANUJ KUMAR BHATTI & ORS.]

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
In SLP 8392 Mr. Siddharth Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukej, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

SLP(C) 8392/2007

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. Varun Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for the parties.

We dispose of these Special Leave Petitions
with a direction that while considering the
matter, the Monopolies & Restrictive Trade
Practices Commission will not be influenced by
observations in the judgment of the High court in
any way and shall make an independent assessment
of the merits inter se the parties.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER